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ploegnaam
De Renderkes

Vabco - S.R.K.
De Snelle Vabco's
ARAC Cross
Hx3
JCK 1
De Bejaarden
Kasteellopers 3
AVN 99
Kanonbal
Hopeloos
Loopgroep Beerse 1
The good, the bad and the ugly
ALV Jokers
Zonder naam
TJAK Tielen
De Drukkers JCK
OEH P.A.G.
OEH J.R.R.
Arac boy's 1
OEH L.V.R.
Mee Cava
Vabco - J.R.G.
OEH A.M.D.
Straks Barbecue
Vamos
Tongerlopers
Piebertin
Vermicelles
Meeuskes
Sporters Artsen zonder Grenzen
Kasteellopers 1
AVN Ladies Meer
Tongerlopers 2
JCK 2

Uitslag 5% estafette halve marathon Het GielsBos

totaaltijd :

categorie

1:14:27
1:15:23
1:18:18
1:21:06
1:23:11
1:26:40
1:27:28
1:28:36
1:28:46
1:29:05
1:30:36
1:31:23
1:31:45
1:31:55
1:33:00
1:33:04
1:33:27
1:34:08
1:35:08
1:36:42
1:37:55
1:38:10
1:38:14
1:39:16
1:39:43
1:39:46
1:39:57
1:40:48
1:40:59
1:41:30
1:42:05
1:42:24
1:42:26
1:43:12
1:43:32

Seniors Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Gemengd
Seniors Heren
masters heren
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Gemengd
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Masters Heren
Dames
Masters Gemengd
Masters Gemengd
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Gemengd
Seniors Gemengd
Seniors Gemengd
Seniors Gemengd
Masters Heren
Masters Gemengd
Dames
Masters Heren
Masters Heren

loper 1
Sus Renders

Stefan Geuens
Wilfried Wuyts
Frans Smets
Eddy Hendrickx
Guy Wils
Eddy Van Steenbergen
Erwin Coopmans
Patrick Mertens
Martinez Rafael
Johan Jacobs
Michel Kerstens
Zander Quatacker
Koen Vermeiren
Jan Schillebeeckx
Benny Destombes
Luc Van Den Berghe
Peter Vanisterbecq
Johan Van Hamelrijck
Frank Smets
Luc Ganzeman
Edith Eelen
Jan Van Gompel
Hannelore Caspers
Wim Peeters
Jan Van Gastel
Els Michiels
Tinne Beyens
Seppe Servotte
Brian Meeus
Peter Van Gael
Monik Van Loock
Inge Van Gils
Jos De Backer
Eddy Buyckx

indiv.tijd .

0:24:50
0:25:11
0:25:44
0:27:44
0:33:04
0:30:37
0:27:01
0:27:24
0:28:52
0:28:23
0:27:32
0:25:19
0:27:21
0:27:59
0:32:28
0:31:52
0:32:06
0:30:08
0:29:17
0:32:14
0:28:11
0:32:39
0:30:51
0:34:17
0:34:59
0:32:24
0:37:15
0:30:12
0:31:17
0:34:27
0:33:54
0:34:43
0:34:08
0:37:18
0:34:52

loper 2
Nick Renders

Rudy Melis
Koen Huysmans
Dirk Van Loon
Guido Hendrickx
Danny Meeus
Alois De Bie
Jeff Laenen
Jos Verhoeven
Augustijns Bruno
Danny Vermeiren
Kristin Van Erwegen
Johan Quatacker
Jef Sneyders
Frans Van de Pol
Steven Wuyts
Luc Wils
Anita Vanden Bossche
Ronny Hamelrijck
Jef Lauryssen
Victor Van Bellinghen
Tineke Buyens
Rit Goetschalckx
Michel Deslagmeulder
Paul Leys
Sander Vermonden
Alex De Ryck
Pieter Verlooy
Rit Mermans
Sophie Meeus
Jozef Tuytelaers
André Verlinden
Hild Hillen
Patrick Destombes
Frans Adams

indiv. tijd
0:23:59
0:26:15
0:26:50
0:29:07
0:24:23
0:28:43
0:30:05
0:32:16
0:30:12
0:28:15
0:32:23
0:36:02
0:31:35
0:33:14
0:30:52
0:28:53
0:31:19
0:36:39
0:34:25
0:31:37
0:36:45
0:35:02
0:35:18
0:32:40
0:32:16
0:33:08
0:33:48
0:37:02
0:38:03
0:40:05
0:35:44
0:35:21
0:36:20
0:33:42
0:34:56

loper 3
Yelte Renders

Kobe Verstappen
Stefaan Cools
Luc De Kinderen
Jan Hendrickx
Bart Van Nijlen
Marc Van der Wangen
Roel Jacobs
Johan Mostmans
Willems Wilfried
Guido Verschueren
Dirk Van Springel
Jannes Quatacker
Frank Vermeiren
Gust Van de Pol
Benny Vervoort
Erik De Bont
Gunther Basteleus
Renaat Van Tassel
Willy van de Pol
Rudi Paternot
Anneleen Geluykens
Guy Peeters
Dominick Belsack
Johan Vanmechelen
Nick Beyers
Luc Wouters
Bernard Stuyven
Bram Servotte
Danny Meeus
Willy Luyten
Herman De Sobrie
Katrien Bastijns
Frans Cools
Flor Dierckx

indiv.tijd
0:25:38
0:23:57
0:25:44
0:24:15
0:25:44
0:27:20
0:30:22
0:28:56
0:29:42
0:32:27
0:30:41
0:30:02
0:32:49
0:30:42
0:29:40
0:32:19
0:30:02
0:27:21
0:31:26
0:32:51
0:32:59
0:30:29
0:32:05
0:32:19
0:32:28
0:34:14
0:28:54
0:33:34
0:31:39
0:26:58
0:32:27
0:32:20
0:31:58
0:32:12
0:33:44



plaats
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

ploegnaam
De Nettekes

Arac gemengd
JCK 3
OEH L.L.A.
DAL A-TEAM
DAL - Diamant Team
MJIM
Esakgirls
Gabriéls-clan
de Woesties
Kasteellopers 2
Green Team
OEH Isa-Vinci-Oli
OEH P.D.W.
ALV Sterretjes
De Voorlaeste
ARAC Marc & The Ladies
OEH M.H.R.
Kasteellopers 4
De Rode Lantaarn
AVN Ladies Hoogstraten
OEH J.M.M.
OEH C.N.C.
Arac lady's
De Veteranen van KFC Halle
OEH M.H.A.
Loopgroep Beerse 2
Arac boy's 2
Narokr
AVN Ladies Meerle
De Laatsten
LEVHEL

totaaltijd : categorie

1:43:49 Dames
1:44:13 Seniors Gemengd
1:44:18 Seniors Gemengd
1:44:26 Masters Gemengd
1:44:52 Masters Gemengd
1:46:42 Masters Gemengd
1:47:15 Gemengd Masters
1:48:00 Dames
1:49:17 Seniors Gemengd
1:50:43 Masters Heren
1:50:47 Seniors Gemengd
1:50:54 Dames
1:51:11 Seniors Gemengd
1:51:12 Seniors Heren
1:51:35 Dames
1:51:54 Seniors Heren
1:53:02 Seniors Gemengd
1:53:44 Masters Gemengd
1:55:26 Masters Gemengd
1:56:40 Masters Heren
1:57:47 Dames
1:58:06 Masters Heren
1:59:10 Dames
1:59:58 Dames
2:00:54 Masters Heren
2:01:20 Dames
2:02:36 Dames
2:03:45 Seniors Heren
2:04:21 Masters Gemengd
2:07:54 Dames
2:09:24 Masters Gemengd
2:11:40 Masters Gemengd

loper 1
Hilde Ottevaere

An Geudens
Eva Van Doninck
Luc De Smet
Leo Van Ginckel
Patrick Van Riet
Clijmans Mia
Ellen Boden
Leo Gabriéls
Luk Woestenborghs
Josée Bertels
Van Der Zijde Corrie
Isabelle Martinez
Pieter Bangels
Linda Snijers
Ben Wilmsen
Rachel Hooyberghs
Michel Coppens
René Jacobs
Ferre Wouters
Liesbeth Leemans
Jan Middag
Cicille Chritiaens
Betty Frederickx
John Vandersmissen
Manse Tordeurs
Inge Lens
Kristof Nijs (+ May Bax)
Nadine Oris
Marian Jacobs
Nadine Ringoot
Leo Van Herck

indiv.tijd
0:32:31
0:35:00
0:34:25
0:35:35
0:31:30
0:33:09
0:39:36
0:37:40
0:38:06
0:39:31
0:39:03
0:38:03
0:36:56
0:37:13
0:38:12
0:42:06
0:38:55
0:39:54
0:31:05
0:41:23
0:38:10
0:39:53
0:36:25
0:38:34
0:37:43
0:37:20
0:35:28
0:38:31
0:41:20
0:45:26
0:45:35
0:47:51

loper 2
Marleen Van Robays

Anja Meeuws
Rigo Montoya
Lieve Heyvaert
Lieve Van Elsacker
Marjo De Roover
Goris Marc
Kim De Bie
Debby Gabriéls
Paul Woestenborghs
Nele Jacobs
Janssen Shana
Vinciane Tomezzoli
Dany Cappellen
Liesbeth Cambré
Jan Peeters
Hanne Van de Sande
Hilda Foster
Chris Van Loock
Michael Bennik
Danielle Van Aperen
Marc Middag
Nadine Coomans
Annick de Witte
Tom De Belie
Hilda Heirwegh
Christel Lockkamper
Jef Meerts
Roger Van Decraen
Anke Hendrickx
Marc Franken
Lydie Hendrickx

indiv. tijd
0:35:14
0:36:09
0:37:37
0:37:12
0:35:42
0:35:11
0:34:08
0:33:21
0:37:04
0:35:42
0:40:16
0:36:22
0:40:01
0:37:33
0:36:30
0:30:32
0:37:45
0:38:50
0:45:22
0:43:09
0:41:50
0:41:26
0:44:38
0:38:34
0:46:53
0:41:17
0:48:19
0:40:40
0:42:57
0:44:52
0:42:41
0:39:18

loper 3
Christine Van Dooren

Leon Segers
Eddy Leysen
Alex Berghmans
Dirk Vercauteren
Jaak Gijbels
Berckvens Jos
Leen De Bie
Marcel Gabriéls
Filip Woestenborghs
Robin Leysen
Miechielsen Louisa
Olivier Deleglise
Walter Lippens
Annick Baeyens
Bart Dirx
Marc Van Gestel
Patrick De Jonghe
Louis Hufkens
Francis Willems
Chris Cornelissens
Marc De Borger
Chantal Debroux
Marth van Steen
Dirk Perdu
Angele Carlier
Ingrid Van Springel
Reno Smets
Kris De Houwer
Maud Van Looy
Patrick Vermeulen
Marc Van Loock

indiv.tijd
0:36:04
0:33:04
0:32:16
0:31:39
0:37:40
0:38:22
0:33:31
0:36:59
0:34:07
0:35:30
0:31:28
0:36:29
0:34:14
0:36:26
0:36:53
0:39:16
0:36:22
0:35:00
0:38:59
0:32:08
0:37:47
0:36:47
0:38:07
0:42:50
0:36:18
0:42:43
0:38:49
0:44:34
0:40:04
0:37:36
0:41:08
0:44:31



